items subject to change in price, color, specification, design and availability without notice.
33268 central ave, union city, ca 94587, usa  tel: (510) 324-3399 fax: (510) 324-3366
usra 0-6-0 vanderbilt tender
1:29 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
The United States Railroad Administration was set up in
response to a need for efficient railroad operations following
America’s entry into World War 1 in 1917.  The existing net-

usra 0-6-0 vanderbilt tender
1:29 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
G732-01 USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender - Unlettered Black, Live Steam
G732-02 USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender - SP #1221, Live Steam
G732-03 USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender - UP #4436, Live Steam
G732-04 USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender - ERIE #119, Live Steam
G732-05 USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender - GN #58, Live Steam
G732-06 USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender - CN#7428, Live Steam
AP-27004 1:29 Vanderbilt Tender, Unlettered Black, Live Steam
AP-27005 1:29 Vanderbilt Tender, Unlettered Black, Electric
AP-29211 Hand Operated Water Pump for USRA 0-6-0 Vanderbilt Tender